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Mod. IK FOAM PRO 12
Ref. / Cód. 8.26.76

1085

165

1291

1289

1290

1163

609

613

1254 

1252

1253

1286

1233

1081

1287

1288
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KLEP KAMER

RONDE PAKKING AN–30

HULS AFDICHTINGSRING

COMPLETE VILTHOUDER 

SPECIAAL WAAIERVORMIG 

“SCHUIM” MONDSTUK.

WATERSLANG

ZAK MET MENGAPPARAATS

BUIS MET MOEREN IK PRO

HANDVAT IK PRO

COMPLETE KAMER IK PRO

IK PRO-LUCHTAANSLUITING 

MET KOPPELING

1/8 DOP MET KOPPELING

IK PRO-

LUCHTAANSLUITINGKOPPELING

BAG PRO 12 SCHUIMMIXERS

RESERVOIR IK FOAM PRO 12

VEILIGHEIDSKLEP IK FOAM 

PRO 12

BLAD MET INSTRUCTIES

VERPAKKING IK FOAM PRO 12

N° COD. Q

RELACIÓN DE PIEZAS

DENOMINACIÓN

ES

ES

LISTE DE PIÈCES

DÉNOMINATION

FR

FR

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

EN

EN

RELAÇÃO DE PEÇAS

DENOMINAÇÃO

PT

PT

ERSATZTEILLISTE

BENENNUNG

DE

DE

LIJST VAN ONDERDELEN

BENAMING

NL

NL

165

609

613

1081

1085

1163

1233

1252

1253

1254

1286

1287

1288

1289

1290

1291

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8.38.05.314.1

2.23.16.930

8.38.11.314

8.17.76.601

8.38.11.611

8.38.11.835

8.17.76.313

8.26.71.828

8.26.71.821

8.26.71.802

8.26.71.804

8.26.76.303

8.26.71.312

8.26.76.901

8.26.76.601

8.26.76.806

8.26.76.200

8.26.76.201

VÁLVULA CÁMARA

JUNTA REDONDA AN-30

COLLARÍN RETEN

PORTA FIELTRO COMPLETO

CODILLO ABANICO

MANGUERA

FIELTRO ( 10 UNIDADES)

TUBO CON TUERCAS IK PRO

MANILLA IK PRO

CÁMARA COMPLETA IK PRO

CONECTOR AIRE IK PRO CON 

JUNTA

TAPÓN 1/8 CON JUNTA

RACORD CONECTOR AIRE IK PRO

BOLSA MEZCLADORES FOAM 

PRO 12

DEPÓSITO IK FOAM PRO 12

VÁLVULA SEGURIDAD IK FOAM 

PRO 12

HOJA INSTRUCCIONES

EMBALAJE IK FOAM PRO 12

VALVE

ROUND JOINT AN-30

COLLAR SEAL

COMPLETE FELT HOLDER

FAN NOZZLE 

HOSE

FILTER (10 UNITS)

TUBE WITH IK PRO NUTS 

IK PRO HANDLE

IK PRO COMPLETE CHAMBER

IK PRO AIR CONNECTOR WITH 

JOINT

1/8 CAP WITH JOINT

IK PRO AIR CONNECTOR 

COUPLING

BAG MIXERS FOAM PRO 12

IK FOAM PRO 12 TANK

IK FOAM PRO 12 SAFETY VALVE

INSTRUCTIONS SHEET

IK FOAM PRO 12 PACKAGING

SOUPAPE

JOINT ROND AN-30

COLLERETTE RENFORT

PORTE-FEUTRE COMPLET

COUDE ÉVENTAIL

TUYAU

FILTRE (10 UNITÉS)

TUBE AVEC ÉCROUS IK PRO

MANETTE IK PRO

CHAMBRE COMPLÈTE IK PRO

CONNECTEUR À AIR IK PRO 

AVEC JOINT

BOUCHON 1/8 AVEC JOINT

RACCORD CONNECTEUR À AIR 

IK PRO

SAC MÉLANGEURS FOAM PRO 12

RÉSERVOIR IK FOAM PRO 12

SOUPAPE DE SÉCURITÉ IK FOAM 

PRO 12

FEUILLE D’INSTRUCTIONS

EMBALLAGE IK FOAM PRO 12

VÁLVULA CÂMARA

JUNTA REDONDA AN-30

GOLA RETENTOR

PORTA-FELTRO COMPLETO

COTOVELO LEQUE

MANGUEIRA

FILTRO (10 UNIDADES)

TUBO COM PORCAS IK PRO

PUNHO COMPLETO IK PRO

CÂMARA COMPLETA IK PRO

CONECTOR AR IK PRO COM 

JUNTA

TAMPA 1/8 COM JUNTA

CASQUILHO CONECTOR AR 

IK PRO

BOLSA MISTURADORES FOAM 

PRO 12

DEPÓSITO IK FOAM PRO 12

VÁLVULA SEGURANÇA IK FOAM 

PRO 12

FOLHA INSTRUÇÕES

EMBALAGEM IK FOAM PRO 12

VENTIL

O-RING AN-30

MANSCHETTE

KOMPLETTER FILZHALTER

FÄCHERKRÜMMUNG

SCHLAUCH

FILTER (10 EINHEITEN)

ROHR MIT SCHRAUBEN IK PRO

SPRITZE OHR GRIFT KOMPLETT 

IK PRO

DRUKKAMMER IK PRO

LUFTANSCHLUSS IK PRO MIT 

DICHTUNG

STOPFEN 1/8 MIT DICHTUNG

LUFTANSCHLUSS IK PRO

MISCHERBEUTEL FOAM PRO 12

BEHÄLTER IK FOAM PRO 12

SICHERHEITSVENTIL IK FOAM 

PRO 12

INSTRUKTIONSBLATT

VERPACKUNG IK FOAM PRO 12
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1118

603

653

1120

474

443

1117

1121

1122

Mod. IK ALK 1,5
Ref. / Cód. 8.17.77
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 443 8.17.71.301 1 DEPÓSITO RESERVOIR TANK DEPÓSITO BEHÄLTER  RESERVOIR

 474 8.17.71.305 1 PROTECTOR CILINDRO PROTECTEUR CYLINDRE CYLINDER GUARD PROTECTOR CILINDRO ZYLINDERSCHUTZ CILINDERBESCHERMING

 603 2.23.99.439.16 1 JUNTA REDONDA Ø15 JOINT ROND Ø15 ROUND GASKET Ø15 JUNTA REDONDA Ø15 RUNDDICHTUNG Ø15 RONDE PAKKING Ø15

 653 8.28.27.320  1 FILTRO CON TUBO TUYAU AVEC FILTRE TUBE WITH FILTER FILTRO COM TUBO ROHR MIT FILTER FILTER MET BUI

  1117 2.23.17.990 1 JUNTA JOINT ROUND GASKET JUNTA RUNDDICHTUNG PAKKING

 1118 8.38.05.314.3 1 VÁLVULA CÁMARA SOUPAPE DE LA CHAMBRE CHAMBER VALVE VÁLVULA CÂMARA KAMMERVENTIL KAMERKLEP

 1120 8.17.77.601 1 ADAPTADOR M. 12 CON  ADAPTATEUR M-12 AVEC BUSE M-12 ADAPTER WITH  ADAPTADOR M-12 COM VERBINDUNGSSTÜCK M-12 MIT  ADAPTER M-12 MET

    BOQUILLA CÓNICA REGULABLE CONIQUE À JET RÉGLABLE ADJUSTABLE CONICAL NOZZLE BICO CÔNICO REGULÁVEL EINSTELLBARER KONUSDÜSE REGELBARE CONISCHE KOP

 1121 8.17.77.801 1 CÁMARA COMPLETA CHAMBRE COMPLETE COMPLETE CHAMBER CÂMARA COMPLETA KAMMER KOMPLETT COMPLETE KAMER

 1122 8.17.77.602 1 ADAPTADOR M-18 CON  ADAPTATEUR M-18 AVEC M-18 ADAPTER WITH  ADAPTADOR M-18 COM VERBINDUNGSSTÜCK ADAPTER M-18 MET

    BOQUILLA ABANICO BUSE MIROIR-ÉVENTAIL FAN NOZZLE BICO JATO LEQUE M-18 MIT STRAHLDÜSE WAAIERVORMIGE KOP

   8.17.77.200 1 HOJA INSTRUCCIONES FEUILLE D´INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTION SHEET FOLHA INSTRUÇÕES INSTRUKTIONSBLATT INSTRUCTIEBLAD

   8.17.77.201 1 EMBALAJE EMBALLAGE PACKAGING EMBALAGEM VERPACKUNG VERPAKKING

N° COD. Q

RELACIÓN DE PIEZAS

DENOMINACIÓN

ES

ES

LISTE DE PIÈCES

DÉNOMINATION

FR

FR

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

EN

EN

RELAÇÃO DE PEÇAS

DENOMINAÇÃO

PT

PT

ERSATZTEILLISTE

BENENNUNG

DE

DE

LIJST VAN ONDERDELEN

BENAMING

NL

NL
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Mod. IK ALK 9
Ref. / Cód. 8.38.11.916
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ELLEBOOG MET MONDSTUK

RING RIEM

HULS AFDICHTINGSRING

RIEM MET RINGEN

KLEP KAMER

RESERVOIR

VEILIGHEIDSKLEP

COMPLEET HANDVAT

BUIS MET MOEREN EN 

SCHAKELSTUK

COMPLETE KAMER

RONDE PAKKING AN–30

BUIS MET RVS MOEREN

SLANG

BLAD MET INSTRUCTIES

VERPAKKING

N° COD. Q

RELACIÓN DE PIEZAS

DENOMINACIÓN

ES

ES

LISTE DE PIÈCES

DÉNOMINATION

FR

FR

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

EN

EN

RELAÇÃO DE PEÇAS

DENOMINAÇÃO

PT

PT

ERSATZTEILLISTE

BENENNUNG

DE

DE

LIJST VAN ONDERDELEN

BENAMING

NL

NL

28

146

613

741

1118

1128

1129

1131

1133

1136

1137

1138

1139

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8.34.44.815.1

8.39.18.316

8.38.11.314

8.38.12.802

8.38.05.314.3

8.38.00.301

8.38.00.806

8.38.00.821

8.38.00.828

8.38.00.802

2.23.17.930

8.38.00.813

8.38.00.816

8.38.00.200

8.38.00.201

CODILLO ABANICO

ANILLA CORREA

COLLARÍN RETEN

CORREA CON ANILLAS

VÁLVULA CÁMARA

DEPÓSITO

VÁLVULA SEGURIDAD

MANILLA COMPLETA

TUBO CON TUERCAS Y CODILLO

CÁMARA COMPLETA

JUNTA REDONDA AN-30

TUBO CON TUERCAS INOX

MANGUERA

HOJA INSTRUCCIONES

EMBALAJE

COUDE COMPLET

ANNEAU COURROIE

COLLERETTE RENFORT

COURROIE AVEC ANNEAUX

SOUPAPE

RÉSERVOIR

SOUPAPE DE SÉCURITÉ

MANETTE COMPLÈTE

TUBE AVEC ÉCROUS ET COUDE

CHAMBRE COMPLÈTE

JOINT ROND AN-30

TUBE AVEC ÉCROUS INOX

TUYAU

FEUILLE D’INSTRUCTIONS

EMBALLAGE

COMPLETE ELBOW

STRAP RING

COLLAR SEAL

STRAP WITH RINGS

VALVE

TANK

SAFETY VALVE

COMPLETE HANDLE

TUBE WITH NUTS AND 

ELBOW BEND

COMPLETE CHAMBER

ROUND JOINT AN-30

TUBE WITH STAINLESS STEEL NUTS

HOSE

INSTRUCTIONS SHEET

PACKAGING

COTOVELO

ANILHA CORREIA

GOLA RETENTOR

CORREIA COM ANILHAS

VÁLVULA CÂMARA

DEPÓSITO

VÁLVULA SEGURANÇA

PUNHO COMPLETO

TUBO COM PORCAS E 

COTOVELO

CÂMARA COMPLETA

JUNTA REDONDA AN-30

TUBO COM PORCAS INOX

MANGUEIRA

FOLHA INSTRUÇÕES

EMBALAGEM

KRÜMMER MIT FÄCHERDÜSE

GURTÖSE

MANSCHETTE

GURT MIT RINGEN

VENTIL

BEHÄLTER

SICHERHEITSVENTIL

SPRITZE OHRGRIFT KOMPLETT

ROHR MIT MUTTERN UND 

ROHRBOGEN

DRUKKAMMER

O-RING AN-30

ROHR MIT EDELSTAHLMUTTERN

SCHLAUCH

INSTRUKTIONSBLATT 

VERPACKUNG
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Mod. IK FOOD 1,5
Ref. / Cód. 8.17.81

165

474

443

098

1215

1217

1216

1219

1218
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98

165

443

474

1215

1216

1217

1218

1219

2.23.16.990

8.38.05.314.1

8.17.71.301

8.17.71.305

8.17.81.801

8.17.81.601

2.23.99.439.18

8.28.27.320.1 

8.17.81.602

8.17.81.200

8.17.81.201

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

JUNTA

VÁLVULA CÁMARA

DEPÓSITO

PROTECTOR CILINDRO

CÁMARA COMPLETA

ADAPTADOR M. 12 CON 

BOQUILLA CÓNICA REGULABLE

JUNTA REDONDA Ø15

FILTRO CON TUBO

ADAPTADOR M. 18 

CON BOQUILLA ABANICO

HOJA INSTRUCCIONES

EMBALAJE

JOINT

SOUPAPE DE LA CHAMBRE

RÉSERVOIR

PROTECTEUR CYLINDRE

CHAMBRE COMPLÈTE

ADAPTATEUR M-12 AVEC BUSE

CONIQUE À JET RÉGLABLE

JOINT ROND Ø15

TUYAU AVEC FILTRE

ADAPTATEUR M-18 AVEC

BUSE MIROIR-ÉVENTAIL

FEUILLE D´INSTRUCTIONS

EMBALLAGE

ROUND GASKET

CHAMBER VALVE

TANK

CYLINDER GUARD

COMPLETE CHAMBER

M-12 ADAPTER WITH 

ADJUSTABLE CONICAL NOZZLE

ROUND GASKET Ø15

TUBE WITH FILTER

M-18 ADAPTER WITH 

FAN NOZZLE

INSTRUCTION SHEET

PACKAGING

JUNTA

VALVULA CAMARA

DEPÓSITO

PROTECTOR CILINDRO

CAMARA COMPLETA

ADAPTADOR M-12 COM

BICO CÔNICO REGULÁVEL

JUNTA REDONDA Ø15

FILTRO COM TUBO

ADAPTADOR M-18 COM

BICO JATO LEQUE

FOLHA INSTRUÇÕES

EMBALAGEM

RUNDDICHTUNG

KAMMERVENTIL

BEHÄLTER 

ZYLINDERSCHUTZ

KAMMER KOMPLETT

VERBINDUNGSSTÜCK M-12 MIT 

EINSTELLBARER KONUSDÜSE

RUNDDICHTUNG Ø15

ROHR MIT FILTER

VERBINDUNGSSTÜCK M-18 

MIT STRAHLDÜSE

INSTRUKTIONSBLATT

VERPACKUNG

PAKKING

KAMERKLEP

RESERVOIR

CILINDERBESCHERMING

COMPLETE KAMER

ADAPTER M-12 MET

REGELBARE CONISCHE KOP

RONDE PAKKING Ø15

FILTER MET BUI

ADAPTER M-18 MET

WAAIERVORMIGE KOP

INSTRUCTIEBLAD

VERPAKKING

N° COD. Q

RELACIÓN DE PIEZAS

DENOMINACIÓN

ES

ES

LISTE DE PIÈCES

DÉNOMINATION

FR

FR

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

EN

EN

RELAÇÃO DE PEÇAS

DENOMINAÇÃO

PT

PT

ERSATZTEILLISTE

BENENNUNG

DE

DE

LIJST VAN ONDERDELEN

BENAMING

NL

NL
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Mod. IK WATER SUPPLY TANK
Ref. / Cód. 8.26.73

1255

1304
1306

1305

165

609

613

1254 
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165

609

613

1254

1255

1304

1305

1306

8.38.05.314.1

2.23.16.930

8.38.11.314

8.26.71.802

8.26.71.806

8.26.73.601 

8.26.73.352

8.26.73.835

8.26.73.200

8.26.73.201

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

VÁLVULA CÁMARA

JUNTA REDONDA AN-30

COLLARÍN RETEN

CÁMARA COMPLETA IK WATER 

SUPPLY TANK

VÁLVULA SEGURIDAD IK WATER 

SUPPLY TANK

DEPÓSITO IK WATER SUPPLY 

TANK 

CONECTOR RÁPIDO

MANGUERA 4M

HOJA INSTRUCCIONES

EMBALAJE IK WATER         

SUPPLY TANK

SOUPAPE CHAMBRE

JOINT ROND AN 30

COLLERETTE DE RENFORT

CHAMBRE COMPLÈTE IK WATER 

SUPPLY TANK

SOUPAPE DE SÉCURITÉ IK 

WATER SUPPLY TANK

RÉSERVOIR IK WATER SUPPLY 

TANK

CONNECTEUR RAPIDE

TUYAU 4 M

FICHES D'INSTRUCTIONS

EMBALLAGE IK WATER      

SUPPLY TANK

CHAMBER VALVE

ROUND SEAL AN 30

SEAL CLAMP

IK WATER SUPPLY TANK 

COMPLETE CHAMBER

IK WATER SUPPLY TANK SAFETY 

VALVE

IK WATER SUPPLY TANK

QUICK CONNECTOR 

4 M HOSE

INSTRUCTION SHEETS

IK WATER SUPPLY TANK 

PACKAGING

VÁLVULA DA CÂMARA

JUNTA REDONDA AN 30

BRAÇADEIRA DO RETENTOR

CÂMARA COMPLETA IK WATER 

SUPPLY TANK

VÁLVULA DE SEGURANÇA IK 

WATER SUPPLY TANK

TANQUE IK WATER SUPPLY 

TANK

CONECTOR RÁPIDO 

MANGUEIRA 4 M

FOLHAS DE INSTRUÇÕES

EMBALAGEM IK WATER   

SUPPLY TANK

KAMMERVENTIL

RUNDDICHTUNG AN 30

DICHTRING

VOLLSTÄNDIGE KAMMER IK 

WATER SUPPLY TANK

SICHERHEITSVENTIL IK WATER 

SUPPLY TANK

BEHÄLTER IK WATER SUPPLY 

TANK

SCHNELLSTECKER

SCHLAUCH 4 M

ANLEITUNG

VERPACKUNG IK WATER  

SUPPLY TANK

VENTIEL KAMER

RONDE AFDICHTING AN 30

KRAAG AFDICHTING

VOLLEDIGE KAMER IK WATER 

SUPPLY TANK

VEILIGHEIDSVENTIEL IK WATER 

SUPPLY TANK

RESERVOIR IK WATER SUPPLY 

TANK

SNELLE AANSLUITER 

SLANG 4M

INSTRUCTIEBLADEN

VERPAKKING IK WATER   

SUPPLY TANK 

N° COD. Q

RELACIÓN DE PIEZAS

DENOMINACIÓN

ES

ES

LISTE DE PIÈCES

DÉNOMINATION

FR

FR

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

EN

EN

RELAÇÃO DE PEÇAS

DENOMINAÇÃO

PT

PT

ERSATZTEILLISTE

BENENNUNG

DE

DE

LIJST VAN ONDERDELEN

BENAMING

NL

NL
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Mod. CONSTRU-PLUS 7
Ref. / Cód. 8.18.34
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 165 8.38.05.314.1 1 VÁLVULA CÁMARA SOUPAPE DE LA CHAMBRE CHAMBER VALVE VÁLVULA CÂMARA VENTIL

 166 8.39.18.367 1 PORTA FILTRO PORTE FILTRE GRIP PORTA FILTRO FILTERAUFNAHME

 283 8.18.34.301 1 DEPÓSITO  RÉSERVOIR TANK DEPÓSITO BEHÄLTER

 284 8.18.34.365 1 FILTRO LANZA FILTRE LANCE LANCE FILTER FILTRO LANÇA SPRITZROHRFILTER

 285 8.34.44.303.1 1 BOQUILLA BUSE  NOZZLE  BOQUILHA PRITZDÜSE  

 349 2.23.16.903 1 JUNTA REDONDA AN-3 JOINT ROND AN-3 ROUND GASKET AN-3 JUNTA REDONDA  AN-3 O-RING AN-3

 356 8.39.46.366 1 CUERPO MANETA CORP MANETTE HANDLE BODY CORPO MANIPULO DURCKHEBEL

 358 8.39.46.368 1 MANILLA POIGNÉE NOIRE BLACK GRIP MANIPULO HANDHEBEL

 363 8.39.41.342 1 MUELLE LANZA RESSORT LANCE SPRING LANCE MOLA LANÇA LANZEN FEDER

 406 8.38.46.303 1 CÁMARA CHAMBRE CHAMBER CÂMARA DRUCKKAMMERA

 419 8.38.48.420 1 CORREA COURROIE STRAP CORREIA GURT

 544 8.28.40.322 1 PULVERIZADOR PULVÉRISATEUR SPRAYER PULVERIZADOR SPRITZGERÄT

 606 8.39.02.323.3 1 BOQUILLA Ø1 BUSE Ø1 NOZZLE Ø1 BOQUILHA O 1 DÜSE Ø1

 607 2.23.16.905 1 JUNTA REDONDA AN-5 JOINT ROND AN-5 ROUND GASKET AN-5 JUNTA REDONDA  AN-5 0-RING AN-5

 608 2.23.16.906 1 JUNTA REDONDA AN-6 JOINT ROND AN-6 ROUND GASKET AN-6 JUNTA REDONDA  AN-6 0-RING AN-6

 609 2.23.16.930 1 JUNTA REDONDA AN-30 JOINT ROND AN-30 ROUND GASKET AN-30 JUNTA REDONDA  AN-30 O-RING AN-30

 613 8.38.11.314 1 COLLARÍN RETEN COLLERETTE RENFORT COLLAR SEAL RETENTOR MANSCHETTE

 614 2.23.16.908 2 JUNTA REDONDA AN-8 JOINT ROND AN-8 ROUND GASKET AN-8 JUNTA REDONDA  AN-8 O-RING AN-8

 616 2.23.16.914 1 JUNTA REDONDA AN-14 JOINT ROND AN-14 ROUND GASKET AN-14 JUNTA REDONDA  AN-14 O-RING AN-14

 731 8.34.42.801.1 1 CODILLO COMPLETO (DISCO) COUDE COMPLET (DISQUE) COMPLETE ELBOW (DISC) COTOVELO COMPLETO (DISCO) WINKELSTÜCK, KOMPLETT (KEGELDÜSE)

 853 8.38.11.806 1 VÁLVULA SEGURIDAD SOUPAPE DE SÉCURITÉ SAFETY VALVE VÁLVULA SEGURANÇA SIECHERHEITSVENTIL

 858 8.38.11.828 1 TUBO CON TUERCAS TUBE AVEC ÉCROUS TUBE WITH NUTS TUBO COM PORCAS SPRITZROHR MIT UEGERWURFMUTTER

 859 8.38.11.803 1 CODILLO CON BOQUILLA COUDE ET BUSE ELBOW  WITH NOZZLE COTOVELO COM BOQUILHA ZERTÄUBER MIT DÜSE

 874 8.38.77.809 1 ALARGADERA  0,42 M. RALLONGE  0,42 M. EXTENSION PIECE  0,42 M. EXTENSÃO  0,42 M VERLÄNGERUNG  0,42 M.

 875 8.38.77.810 1 TUBO FLEXIBLE TUBE FLEXIBLE FLEXIBLE TUBE TUBO FLEXIVEL SCHLAUCH

 907 8.18.34.811 1 FILTRO CON JUNTAS FILTRE AVEC JOINTS FILTER WITH GASKET FILTRO COM JUNTAS FILTER MIT RÖHREN

 908 8.18.34.801 1 MANETA COMPLETA MANETTE COMPLÈTE COMPLETE HANDLE MANIPULO COMPLETO DURCKHEBEL, KOMPLETT

 910 8.18.34.900 1 BOLSA ACCESORIOS POCHES D'ACCESSOIRES BAG OF ACCESSORIES BOLSA ACESSÓRIOS ZUBEHÖRBEUTEL

 988 8.28.84.601 1 CILINDRO COMPLETO CYLINDRE COMPLÈTE COMPLETE CYLINDER CÂMARA PRESSÃO COMPLETA ZYLINDER KOMPLETT

 1163 8.38.11.835 1 MANGUERA TUYAU HOSE MANGUEIRA SHLAUCH

  8.18.34.200 1 HOJA INSTRUCCIONES FEUILLE D'INSTRUCTIONS INSTRUCTION SHEET FOLHA INSTRUÇÕES INSTRUKTIONSBLATT

  8.18.34.201 1 EMBALAJE  EMBALLAGE PACKAGING EMBALAGEM VERPACKUNG

KAMERKLEP

FILTERHOUDER

RESERVOIR

LANSFILTER

MONDSTUK

RONDE PAKKING AN-3

GREEPLICHAAM 

HANDVAT

LANSVEER

KAMER

RIEM

VERSTUIVER

MONDSTUK Ø1

RONDE PAKKING AN-5

RONDE PAKKING AN-6

RONDE PAKKING AN-30

RETENTIEKRAAG

RONDE PAKKING AN-8

RONDE PAKKING AN-14

VOLLEDIGE ELLEBOOG (RING)

VEILIGHEIDSVENTIEL

BUIS MET MOEREN

ELLEBOOG MET MONDSTUK

VERLENGSTUK 0,42 M

FLEXIBELE LEIDING

FILTER MET PAKKING

VOLLEDIGE GREEP

ZAK MET ACCESSOIRES

VOLLEDIGE CILINDER

SLANG

INSTRUCTIEBLAD

VERPAKKING

N° COD. Q

RELACIÓN DE PIEZAS

DENOMINACIÓN

ES

ES

LISTE DE PIÈCES

DÉNOMINATION

FR

FR

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

EN

EN

RELAÇÃO DE PEÇAS

DENOMINAÇÃO

PT

PT

ERSATZTEILLISTE

BENENNUNG

DE

DE

LIJST VAN ONDERDELEN

BENAMING

NL

NL
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GOIZPER GROUP 
Antigua, 4
20577 Antzuola
Gipuzkoa - Spain

Tel.:  + 34 943 786 000
goizper@goizper.com
www.goizper.com

Goizper España | Goizper Portugal | Goizper Francia | Goizper UK | Goizper Europa Central | Goizper Rusia | Goizper North América | Goizper 

Centro América | Goizper Brasil | Goizper Medio Oriente | Goizper Asia Oeste | Goizper Asia–Pacífi co | Goizper Africa Oeste | Goizper Africa Este |

GOIZPER S.  Coop. reserves the right to change the contents and information of the products shown in this document without prior notice. © GOIZPER S. Coop. All rights reserved. The 

reproduction in whole or in part of the contents, text and/or images of this document is strictly prohibited. Note: This price list supersedes all earlier lists and quotations. GOIZPER, 
S. COOP. reserves the right to change prices without notice.


